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Date Recorded= 1991/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101070000
04310

01/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 324 969 Other:BOOK
322, PAGE 863

199101170000
17840

01/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 326 166

199101290000
29300

01/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

327 342


