Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101070000 04310	01/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	324	969				Other:BOOK 322, PAGE 863
199101170000 17840		1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	326	166				
199101290000 29300	01/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	327	342				